Operator License# 32834

Operator JTCOIil, Inc.

Address

Contractor JTC Qil, Inc.

DRILL LOG

APl # 15-121-31352-00

Lease FEEBECK

Well# C-2

Spud Date 8/31/17 Cement 9/5/17

Contractor License Location of

T.D. 420 T.D. of Pipe 409 feet from

Surf. Pipe Size 7” Depth ft. 20 ft. feet from

Kind of Well PRODUCTION County Miami

Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To

2 soil 0 2 22 lime 178 200
11 clay 2 13 5 coal 200 205
17 shale 13 30 11 lime 205 216
19 lime 30 49 108 shale 216 324
24 shale 49 73 32 lime/shale 324 356
5 lime 73 78 2 oil sand 356 358 ok

40 shale 78 118 3 oil sand 358 361 good
16 lime 118 134 2 oil sand soft 361 363 good
9 shale 134 143 3 oil sand soft 363 366 vgood
28 lime 143 171 3 oil sand soft 366 369 vgood
7 coal 171 178 2 oil sand soft 369  371vgood
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